

(First Name Last Name) the undersigned Homeowner ("the Homeowner"), of 52\_\_\_\_\_ Unit # \_\_\_\_\_ Garrison Street, Arvada, CO 80002, is entitled to attend and participate in the open forum portion of the monthly Woody Creek Townhome Homeowners Association meetings.

The Homeowner hereby designates and appoints\_\_\_\_\_\_ (First Name Last Name) (the "Proxy") of 52\_\_\_\_\_ Unit # \_\_\_\_\_ Garrison Street, Arvada, CO 80002, as Proxy for the Homeowner.

By this designation of proxy, the Proxy may attend and represent the Homeowner, with the full power to act for the Homeowner in the same manner, to the extent and with the same effect as if the Homeowner were personally present.

This designation revokes any prior designation of proxy that the Homeowner may have given previously with the respect to the Homeowner's ownership interest in attendance and participation in the open forum portion of the monthly Woody Creek Townhome Homeowners Association meetings.

This designation of proxy shall be effective for the upcoming monthly Woody Creek Townhome Homeowners Association meeting to be held on \_\_\_\_\_\_ (Date, Month, Year) at \_\_\_\_\_\_ (Time).

This designation of proxy is only effective for the monthly meeting stated herein and does not grant any voting rights to the Proxy, voting rights which are reserved solely for the homeowners of Woody Creek Townhomes only. The completed designation of proxy form must be signed, dated, and returned to the Woody Creek Townhome Homeowners Association Board before but no later than four (4) business days in advance of the monthly meeting stated herein.

Date of signing:		
Homeowner:	Proxy:	
Printed Name	Printed Name	
Signature	Signature	
Board use only:		
Received on date:	Ву:	